
Daycare Worksheet
2023

x $1.66 = $ (annual breakfast cost)

x $3.04 = $ (annual lunch cost)

x $3.04 = $ (annual dinner cost)

x $0.97 = $ (annual snack cost)
    Up to 3 per day

x $1.65 = $ (annual breakfast cost)

x $3.12 = $ (annual lunch cost)

x $3.12 = $ (annual dinner cost)

x $0.93 = $ (annual snack cost)
    Up to 3 per day

Total Hours Of Daycare hrs

Rent $

Utilities $

Insurance $

Day Care Supplies & Gifts $

House Interest $

House Taxes $

Number of lunches served

Number of dinners served

Number of snacks served

Number of breakfasts served

Number of lunches served

Number of dinners served

Number of snacks served

July 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023

Number of breakfasts served

January 1, 2023 - June 30, 2023

Family Day Care Provider Meal and Snack Log & Home Use

Name of Provider ________________________________ TIN/SSN______________________

620 Main Avenue • PO Box 1106
Washburn, ND 58577-1106
1-888-602-3020
www.hetcpa.com

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

$1.65

$1.66

$3.12

$3.15

$3.15

$3.12

$0.93
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